
 Assembly Instructions
SKU: KHD-JYX-SET03-BRN-A2  Lot No.: JYX-No.1

Components

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A

E J

K

L

M

N

O

B

C

D

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

21

A

We believe you will absolutely love your new item. But if for some reason you want to return, please contact us directly 
before you decide to return your product. Our customer service organization can answer most concerns and assist you 
with any questions you may have about your new item, please email us first at: support@vecelo.com.
The item must be return within 30 days of delivery for a full refund. The item must be returned in good condition, in 
original box, with all original proof of purchase, parts and accessories.

 

Send email with your question to 
support@vecelo.com

Send email with your question to 
support@vecelo.com

Resend within 24 hours

Issue resolved

Respond within 24 hours

Issue resolved

Missing parts Other issues

We control manufacturing and distribution ourselves, ensure the quality.

Trouble shooting:

36
19

15

10

8

8

8

4

1

1

1

1

132

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
2

2

1

1

1

1

1

C

Screws &Tools

Return Policy

23

24

25

M6X30

M6X12

ST5X50

ST5X60

ST5X70

M4X18

M4X8

M4

ST3.5X12

F ST5X40

    "A"  Hardware 
Assembly example

Ⅰ Ⅱ Ⅲ

Tool

2. Check all the components & screws before assembly. Do not install in case part is missing,
    contact us to get.Send email with your question to support@vecelo.com. We will resend as soon as possible.

Tips! 1. Do not tighten all the screws, before this nightstand finished. Do not fasten one fully first Then the other, 
    which would cause the nightstand unstable. 

E

I

H
G



1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20

21 22 23

Customer Service 
Email: support@vecelo.com
Website: www.vecelo.com

CX 4
LX 1

DX 4
EX 2

KX 1

HX 4 GX 6

HX 4 AX 6

AX 4

AX 5

AX 4

DX 2
OX 1

BX 4

FX 4

GX 4

FX 4

IX 4GX 5

JX 2
MX 1    

BX 4 NX 1
JX 1

DX 4
EX 2

should be put on internal top of part 12

make sure that tubes are all facing 
outward,and the position of the part 
22 and part 23 should be consistent.

 Insert and attach screw A, Please 
do not tighten screw A until step 7

  Please do not tighten Screw, until ensure 
      the balance of all four table legs

To prevent drawer slide off, the K part 

D

D

D

D

D D

F

F

F
FF

F

FF

G G
G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G
G

G
G

G

H

H

H

 Please note that screw hole of part 2! 
 The side with the hole facing back

H H

H

H

H

I

I

I

I

J

M

J

J

N

O

C

C
C

C

K

L


